The nation's leading premium finance company, is available to Big I NY members!

INDEPENDENT. INNOVATIVE. SERVICE. FLEXIBILITY. TECHNOLOGY.

Why use Imperial PFS®?

- Credit card and ACH down payment*
- IPFS Credit Advantage®- qualified insureds are offered enhanced terms
- We finance most policies as low as \$250 in premium
- Integration direct to Vertafore and Applied Systems well as custom integrations
- Go paperless with eForms eliminate most paper mailings with multi-device access
- IPFS Connect® mobile app- make payments, view detailed policy information, check account status and much more (convenient for trucking and construction)
- Flexible terms and rates to help you grow your business

Flexibility & Technology

- IPFS.com gives you and your insureds 24/7 online account access
- Insureds can make payments by mail, online, fax, IPFSConnect or in the agency
- Premium financing in one place gives our Customers control over their premium finance clients, using holds and eNotices
- Agency can finance their E&O

- Continuing education programs for CE credits
- Streamlined renewal process with minimal keystrokes
- Web-based email, phone, or fax for quotes and agreements
- Policy funding to GA or agency



Ready to get started?

Dave Round 518-222-7579 david.round@ipfs.com

For more Information visit: BigINY.org/IPFS



Christine Neet 315-432-4231 cneet@biginy.org

* Fees may apply in certain states. IPFS's down payment processing service is provided as a convenience only and is subject to prior agreement to IPFS's terms and conditions. Credit card processing via a third party vendor. IPFS's down payment processing service is provided as a convenience only and is subject to prior agreement to IPFS's terms and conditions. Products and services described herein may not be available in every state; availability is determined based on applicable laws and regulations. None of the products or services described herein are an offer by IPFS Corporation, Imperial PFS, or any affiliated companies to lend or to provide any commitment to any party. Imperial PFS® is a trade name affiliated with IPFS Corporation® (IPFS), a premium finance company. Access to products and services described herein may be subject to change and are subject to IPFS's standard terms and conditions in all respects, including the terms and conditions specifically applicable to use of IPFS's website and mobile application, as applicable. Copyright © 2018 IPFS Corporation. All rights reserved.